


DESKTOP STAPLERS
Executive Desktop Stapler – Full Strip

Full strip stapler - loads 210 standard staples
All metal construction
Elegant styling 
Designed for comfortable hand held use
Available in multiple colors
Package Size (box):

3.68” x 1.63” x 7.18”
Package Size (clamshell):

6.25” x 7.50” x 1.68”

Executive Desktop Stapler – Half Strip
Half strip stapler - loads 105 standard staples
All metal construction
Elegant styling 
Designed for comfortable hand held use
Available in multiple colors
Package Size:

3.68” x 1.63” x 5.50”

Premium Desktop/Stand-Up Stapler – Full Strip
Full strip desktop or stand-up stapler 
Loads 210 standard staples
Sleek european styling 
Designed for comfortable hand held use
Available in multiple colors/finishes
Package Size:

7.0” x 8.0” x 1.93”

Premium Desktop/Stand-Up Stapler – Half Strip
Half strip desktop or stand-up stapler
Loads 105 standard staples
Sleek european styling 
Designed for comfortable hand held use
Available in multiple colors/finishes
Package Size:

7.0” x 8.0” x 1.93”

ColorModel No. UPCBlack B3100-ST-BLK 0-77914-03347-9
Silver B3100-ST-SLV 0-77914-03348-6

List Price: US $24.95/Can. 

Classic Desktop Stapler – Full Strip
Full strip stapler – loads 210 standard staples
All metal construction
Classic design 
Staple supply indicator
Available in multiple colors/finishes
Package Size (box):

1.85” x 7.58” x 2.52”
Package Size (clamshell):

6.13” x 8.75” x 1.75”

Classic Desktop Stapler – Half Strip
Half strip stapler – loads 105 standard staples
All metal construction
Classic design 
Staple supply indicator
Available in multiple colors/finishes
Package Size:

1.72” x 5.62” x 2.45”
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Color Model No. UPC
Black B2000-Black 0-77914-00819-4
Black B2000-BLK-CS 0-77914-02631-0
Burgundy B2000-Burgundy 0-77914-00825-5
Putty B2000-Putty 0-77914-00824-8

List Price: US $27.49/Can. $41.75

Color Model No. UPC
Black B2100-Black 0-77914-00944-3
Burgundy B2100-Burgundy 0-77914-00947-4
Putty B2100-Putty 0-77914-00946-7

List Price: US $18.64/Can. $28.31

Color Model No. UPC
Chrome B3000 0-77914-03253-3
Black B3000-BLK 0-77914-03341-7
Silver B3000-SLV 0-77914-03342-4
Assorted B3000-3C-ASST 0-77914-03403-2

List Price: US $29.95/Can. $45.49

Color Model No. UPC
Chrome B3100-ST 0-77914-03254-0
Black B3100-ST-BLK 0-77914-03347-9
Silver B3100-ST-SLV 0-77914-03348-6

List Price: US $24.95/Can.$37.90 

Color Model No. UPC
Chrome B440-C-CS 0-77914-03284-7
Black B440-Black 0-77914-05006-3
Beige B440-Beige 0-77914-05007-0
Burgundy B440-Burgundy 0-77914-05004-9
Gray B440-Gray 0-77914-05005-6

List Price (Chrome): US $26.95/Can. $40.94
List Price (All Other): US $22.95/Can. $34.86

Color Model No. UPC
Black B400-Black 0-77914-05001-8
Beige B400-Beige 0-77914-05002-5

List Price: US $14.65/Can. $22.25



Contemporary Desktop Stapler
Full strip stapler – loads 210 standard staples
Contemporary styling
Ergonomic design
Full strip stapler opens for tacking
Available in multiple colors
Package Size:

2.56” x 6.88” x 1.5”

Anti-Jam™ Desktop Stapler – Full Strip
Anti-Jam ™ design for trouble free stapling
Full strip stapler – loads 210 standard staples 
Staple supply indicator
Adjustable clincher
Available in multiple colors
Package Size (box):

1.73” x 6.79” x 2.45”
Package Size (clamshell):

6.0” x 8.88” x 1.75”

Anti-Jam™ Desktop Stapler – Half Strip
Anti-Jam ™ design for trouble free stapling
Half strip stapler – loads 105 standard staples 
Staple supply indicator
Adjustable clincher
Available in multiple colors
Package Size:

1.6” x 5.8” x 2.42”

Anti-Jam™ Comfort Desktop Stapler
Anti-Jam ™ design for trouble free stapling
Half strip stapler – loads 105 standard staples 
Bi-material construction for stapling comfort
Contemporary design
Available in multiple colors
Package Size:

6.22” x 6.97” x 2.42”

Anti-Jam™ Comfort Desktop Stapler – Plus Pack
Packaged with stapler,
Magnetic push remover, and 1.2M staples
Anti-Jam ™ design for trouble free stapling
Half strip stapler – loads 105 standard staples 
Bi-material construction for stapling comfort
Contemporary design
Available in multiple colors
Package Size:

6.25” x 7.0” x 2.25”

Deluxe Desktop Stapler
Full strip stapler – loads 210 standard staples
Sleek style reflects European design trends
Fully rounded based pad for hand held comfort
Ships as an assorted color pack of black and putty
Package Size:

6.5” x 7.5” x 1.75”

Deluxe Desktop Stapler – Full Strip Plus Pack
Full strip stapler – loads 210 standard staples
5000 standard staples and pinch remover included 
Sleek style reflects European design trends
Fully rounded based pad for hand held comfort
Available in multiple colors
Package Size:

6.5” x 7.5” x 1.75”
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Color Model No. UPC
Black 02257 0-77914-02257-2
Putty 02258 0-77914-02258-9
Granite 02260 0-77914-02260-2
Burgundy 02261 0-77914-02261-9

List Price: US $21.79/Can. $33.10

Color Model No. UPC
Beige B600-Beige 0-77914-05012-4
Black B600-Black 0-77914-05011-7

List Price: US $13.49/Can. $20.49

Color Model No. UPC
Beige B660-Beige 0-77914-05018-6
Black B660-Black 0-77914-05017-9
Burgundy B660-Burgundy 0-77914-05009-4

List Price: US $21.49/Can. $32.64

Color Model No. UPC
Black B650-BLK-CS 0-77914-03404-9
Blue B650-Blue-CS 0-77914-03406-3
Gray B650-Gray-CS 0-77914-03410-0
Burgundy B650-Burg-CS 0-77914-03411-7
Green B650-GRN-CS 0-77914-03407-0
Red B650-Red-CS 0-77914-03405-6

List Price: US $13.49/Can. $20.49

Color Model No. UPC
Asst.-Basic B650-3C-PP 0-77914-03391-2
Asst.-BTS B650-BTS-PP 0-77914-03390-5

List Price: US $16.99/Can. $25.81

Color Model No. UPC
Black/Putty 626-BLK/PTY 0-77914-02687-7

List Price: US $11.59/Can. $17.61

Color Model No. UPC
Assorted 626-3C-PP 0-77914-02690-7
Black 626-BLK-PP 0-77914-02689-1

List Price: US $14.99/Can. $22.77



Deluxe Desktop Stapler – Half Strip Plus Pack
Half strip stapler – loads 105 standard staples
5000 standard staples and pinch remover included 
Sleek style reflects European design trends
Fully rounded based pad for hand held comfort
Available in multiple colors
Package Size:

6.5” x 7.5” x 1.75”

Translucent Desktop Stapler - Plus Pack
Full strip stapler – loads 210 standard staples
5000 standard staples included 
Bi-material stick remover included
Translucent colors reflect current trends
Fully rounded based pad for hand held comfort
Available in multiple colors – clear, yellow, purple, blue
Package Size:

9.13” x 4.75” x 2.0”

All Metal Desktop Stapler
Full strip stapler – loads 210 standard staples 
All metal design for durability
Full rubber base pad
Staple supply indicator
Available in multiple colors
Package Size:

1.55” x 6.46” x 2.25”

B8® Travel/Desktop Stapler
Half strip stapler – loads 105 B8® staples 
All metal construction
Designed with a closure lock for compact storage
Pop off base for easy travel storage
Available with attached staple remover (R models only)
Available in multiple colors

Package Size (remover model):
2.0” x 5.62” x 2.0

Cancun - Economy Stapler
Quality stapling at low cost.
Compact size, fits easily into back packs
and kitchen draws.
Great fashion colors.
Available in multiple colors
Package Size:

1.75” x 5.00” x 5.50”

MINI STAPLERS
Mini Standard Stapler

Uses standard staples
Sized to slip easily into a briefcase or purse
Packaged with 1,000 standard staples
Available in multiple colors
Package Size:

1.31” x 4.7” x 3.87”

3

Color Model No. UPC
Black 606-BLK-PP 0-77914-02672-3
Putty 606-PTY-PP 0-77914-03071-3
Assorted 606-3C-PP 0-77914-02673-0

List Price: US $13.99/Can. $21.25

Color Model No. UPC
Assorted 606-TRS-PP 0-77914-03384-4

List Price: US $15.99/Can. $24.29

Color Model No. UPC
Black B8RC 0-77914-00605-3
Gray B8RCJ 0-77914-00607-7
Beige B8RCB 0-77914-00606-0

List Price (remover model): US $15.79/Can. $23.99

Color Model No. UPC
Asst B202-ASST 0-77914-03509-1
Black B202-BLK 0-77914-03510-7
Red B202-RED 0-77914-03515-2
Blue B202-BLUE 0-77914-03511-4
Green B202-GRN 0-77914-03514-5

List Price: US $6.49 /Can. $9.86 

Color Model No. UPC
Black B515-Black 0-77914-00706-7
Beige B515-Beige 0-77914-00707-4

List Price: US $14.25/Can. $21.65

Color Model No. UPC
Assorted 100CSP 0-77914-00709-8

List Price: US $3.40/Can. $5.16

Color Model No. UPC
Assorted 10K 0-77914-00100-3

List Price: US $2.15/Can. $3.27

Mini #10 Stapler
Uses #10 staples
Sized to slip easily into your pocket
Packaged with 1,000 #10 staples
Available in multiple colors
Staples through 15 sheets of 20 lb. bond paper
Package Size:

0.75” x 5.0” x 3.88”
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HEAVY DUTY STAPLERS

Color Model No. UPC
Assorted B10-ASST 0-77914-03588-6
Black B10-BLK 0-77914-03516-9
Red B10-RED 0-77914-03521-3
Blue B10-BLUE 0-77914-03517-6
Green B10-GRN 0-77914-03520-6

List Price: US $2.49 /Can. $0.00

Oslo
Uses #10 staples
Compact size for easy storage
Packaged with 1,000 #10 staples
Available in multiple colors
Staples through 15 sheets of 20 lb. bond paper
Package Size:

1.50” x 5.50” x 4.13”

Color Model No. UPC
Black PHD-60 0-77914-03580-0

List Price: US $36.99 /Can. $56.22

PHD-60
Anti-Jam™ designed for trouble free stapling.
Staples 2-60 sheets with one staple.
Bi material construction
Bi Pass Clinch - reduces corner “stackup”
Package Size:

4.92” x 9.48” x 2.90”

Color Model No. UPC
Black 03201 0-77914-03201-4

List Price: US $31.50/Can. $47.85

Personal Heavy Duty Stapler
Staples up to 60 sheets of 16 lb. bond paper
Drives 1/4” or 3/8” staples
Compact design
Package Size:

6.5” x 9.25” x 2.25”

Color Model No. UPC
Black B310HDS 0-77914-05030-8

List Price: US $56.49/Can. $85.81

Heavy Duty Stapler
Staples up to 150 sheets of 16 lb. bond paper
Drives 1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2” and 5/8” staples
All metal construction
Adjustable paper stop with English and metric rulers
Easy rear staple loading
Package Size:

3.52” x 12.03” x 5.48”

Color Model No. UPC
Black 00540 0-77914-00540-7

List Price: US $109.95/Can. $167.01

Extra Heavy Duty Stapler
Staples up to 250 sheets of 16 lb. bond paper
Drives 3/8” – 15/16” staples
All metal construction
Adjustable paper stop with English and metric rulers
Easy rear staple loading
Package Size:

3.38” x 8.38” x 15.0”

Color Model No. UPC
Black 02210 0-77914-02210-7
Putty 02011 0-77914-02011-0

List Price: US $63.49/Can. $96.44

Standard Electric Stapler
Anti-Jam™ designed for trouble free stapling.
Staples up to 20 sheets of paper
Loads 210 standard staples
Low staple indicator light
UL listed
Package Size:

7.0” x 8.44” x 2.38”

Color Model No. UPC
Black PHD-60CS 0-77914-03594-7

List Price: US $37.99 /Can. $57.74

PHD-60CS
Anti-Jam™ designed for trouble free stapling.
Value pack includes 800 SB35PHD staples and 
40000M-BK staple remover with magnetic pick up.
Staples 2-60 sheets with one staple.
Bi material construction
Bi Pass Clinch - reduces corner “stackup”
Package Size:

8.97” x 11.03” x 2.65”

ELECTRIC STAPLERS



SPECIALTY STAPLERS AND PLIERS
Long Reach Stapler

12” long reach stapler
All metal construction
Full strip stapler loads 210 standard staples
Floating core prevents staple jams
Adjustable paper stop with English and metric 
rulers for maximum convenience
Package Size:  

2.33” x 17.41” x 2.75”

Booklet Stapler
Designed specifically for centerline stapling
Staples up to 20 sheets of 16 lb. bond paper
Mounted with our Classic B440 full strip stapler
Excellent for binding pamphlets and brochures
Package Size:

4.88” x 9.75” x 4.75”

B8® Plier Stapler
Uses B8® Powercrown ™ staples
Uses 1/4” and 3/8” staples for extra versatility
Opens easily for tacking
Has a removable pusher assembly for easy rear loading
Package Size:

11.13” x 4.88” x 2.25”

Standard Stapling Plier
Opens easily for tacking
Loads a full strip of standard staples
Comfortable grip handle
Removable pusher assembly for easy loading
Package size:

11.13” x 4.88” x 2.25”

P3-Chrome Plier
Easy squeeze lever action 
Compact size
Designed for balance
Unique bypass clinch design
Elegant chrome finish
Package size:

0.87” x 6.99” x 2.44”
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Color Model # UPC#
Black B440LR 0-77914-00443-1

List Price: US $47.99/Can. $72.90

Color Model No. UPC
Black B440SB 0-77914-03097-3

List Price: US $44.95/Can. $68.28

Color Model No. UPC 
Chrome P3-Chrome 0-77914-01442-3

List Price: US $22.88/Can. $34.75

Color Model No. UPC
Black/Black B8HDP 0-77914-03252-6

List Price: US $28.49/Can. $43.28

Color Model No. UPC
Black/Grey SSP-99 0-77914-03080-5

List Price: US $24.95/Can. $37.90

Standard Electric Stapler - Value Pack
Anti-Jam™ designed for trouble free stapling.
Value pack includes 5000 standard staples and
staple remover

Staples up to 20 sheets of paper
Low staple indicator light
UL listed
Package Size:

6.75” x 8.75” x 2.31”

Color Model No. UPC
Black 02638 0-77914-02638-9

List Price: US $67.95/Can. $103.22

B8® Electric Stapler – Value Pack
Anti-Jam™ designed for trouble free stapling.
Uses B8® Powercrown ™ staples 
(STCRP21151/4 and STCR21153/8)
Packaged with 5,000 1/4” staples
Staples up to 45 sheets
Low staple indicator light
Optical trip fire mechanism for quick stapling
Great contemporary design
6 ft. power cord
UL and CSA approved
Package Size:

8.5” x 7.63” x 3.12”

Color Model No. UPC
Black B8E-Value 0-77914-03243-4

List Price: US $124.49/Can. $189.10



STAPLES
Standard Staples

Each full strip contains 210 staples
Designed with chisel point tips for maximum penetration power
Fits all standard staplers

List Price
Item No. Leg Length Box Qty. Package Size US$/Can.$ UPC
SB10 1/4” 5,000 1.25” x 4.42” x 1.91” $3.59/$5.45 0-77914-00710-4
SBSK-1 1/4” 5,000 0.94” x 4.50” x 2.25 $2.19/$3.33 0-77914-00216-1
SBS191/4CP 1/4” 5,000 0.94” x 4.06” x 2.25” $2.29/$3.48 0-77914-00712-8
SBS191/4CP-50M 1/4” 50,000 (10 bx. of 5M) 4.75” x 20.63” x 16.17” $15.95/$24.23 0-77914-10712-5
SBS-3SW 1/4” 15,000 (3 bx. of 5M) 2.88” x 4.25” x 2.25” $6.99/$10.62 0-77914-00809-5

B8® Powercrown ™ Staples
Specially engineered to stapler up to 50% more paper volume
Designed with chisel point tips for maximum penetration power
Fits all Stanley-Bostitch B8® staplers

List Price
Item No. Leg Length Box Qty. Package Size US$/Can.$ UPC
STCR21151/4 1/4” 5,000 1.11” x 4.55” x 1.99” $4.99/$7.58 0-77914-00716-6
STCRP21151/4 1/4” 5,000 1.11” x 4.55” x 1.99” $3.49/$5.30 0-77914-00718-0
SB8-10M 1/4” 10,000 2.52” x 4.94” x 2.42” $19.79/$30.06 0-77914-00724-1
STCR21153/8 3/8” 5,000 1.57” x 4.68” x 2.16” $5.99/$9.10 0-77914-00722-7

Heavy Duty Staples
Made from premium quality steel with extra high carbon content
Designed with chisel point tips for maximum penetration power
Fits all Stanley-Bostitch Heavy Duty staplers and many other brands

Max. Sheet List Price
Item No. Leg Length Box Qty. Capacity Package Size US$/Can.$ UPC
SB351/4-1M 1/4” 1,000 0-30 2.94” x 0.31” x 2.69” $4.29/$6.52 0-77914-00915-3
SB351/4-5M 1/4” 5,000 0-30 3.1” x 2.84” x 1.50” $12.29/$18.67 0-77914-00923-8
SB353/8-1M 3/8” 1,000 30-60 3.0” x 0.53” x 2.64” $4.79/$7.28 0-77914-00917-7
SB353/8-5M 3/8” 5,000 30-60 3.13” x 2.81” x 2.21” $13.49/$20.49 0-77914-00924-5
SB351/2-1M 1/2” 1,000 60-100 0.69” x 3.00” x 2.72” $5.29/$8.04 0-77914-00919-1
SB351/2-5M 1/2” 5,000 60-100 3.18” x 2.80” x 2.82” $14.79/$22.47 0-77914-00925-2
SB355/8-1M 5/8” 1,000 100-150 0.80” x 3.04” x 2.70” $5.99/$9.10 0-77914-00704-3
SB355/8-5M 5/8” 5,000 100-150 2.94” x 3.31” x 2.69” $16.49/$25.05   0-77914-00703-6
SB3513/16HC-1M 13/16” 1,000 150-200 3.13” x 0.89” x 2.74” $7.99/$12.14 0-77914-00178-2
SB3515/16HC-1M 15/16” 1,000 200-250 3.13” x 0.89” x 2.74” $8.49/$12.90 0-77914-00181-2
SB35PHD-1M 1,000 2-60 3.00” x .200” x 2.69” $5.50/$8.04 0-77914-03522-0
SB35PHD-5M 5,000 2-60 2.93” x 2.69” x 2.50” $15.51/$23.47 0-77914-03523-7
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Miscellaneous Staples
List Price

Item No. Leg Length Box Qty. Package Size US$/Can.$ UPC
SP19 1/4 1/4” 5,000 1.05” X 4.22” X 1.73” $5.95/$9.04 0-77914-00502-5
10SK 3/16” 1,000 0.42” X 3.67” X 2.6” $1.35/$2.05 0-77914-00201-7
50SK 1/4” 1,000 0.68” X 3.96” X 2.75” $1.35/$2.05 0-77914-00205-5

Color Model No. UPC
Black/Chrome 42100(box) 0-77914-42100-9
Black/Chrome 42110(clamshell) 0-77914-42110-8

List Price: US $13.99/Can. $21.25

Standard Hand Stapler
All metal construction
Soft rubber top cap
Elegant chrome finish
Available in box or clamshell packaging
Package size (box):

1.17” x 2.29” x 4.82 
Package size (clamshell):

5.50” x 1.75” x 6.88”



STAPLE REMOVERS
Pinch Style Staple Remover

Removes staples quickly
Constructed of durable high impact plastic
Double riveted steel construction
Available in multiple colors
Package Size (carded):

1.5” x 2.51” x 2.42”
Package Size (box):

1.3” x 2.53” x 1.66”

Premium Push Style Staple Remover
Removes staples without tearing paper
Attractive chrome finish
Package Size:

8.5” x 1.75” x 0.75”

Contemporary Push Style Staple Remover
Removes staples without tearing paper
Contemporary design
Staple holding feature eliminates loose staples
Available in multiple colors
Package Size:

8.5” x 1.75” x 0.75”

Magnetic Push Style Staple Remover
Removes staples without tearing paper
Fashionable design with exciting new colors
Staple holding feature with magnetic grip
Bi-material construction
Available in multiple colors
Package Size:

8.5” x 2.5” x 0.75”

Heavy Duty and Carton Staple Remover
Removes heavy duty staples from thick stacks of paper
Removes industrial wide crown staples 
All metal construction
Wear resistant nickel plated finish
Staple shield to protect against staple kick-back
Package Size:

2.05” x 5.25” x 3.52
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Color Model No. UPC
Black G600 0-77914-00695-4
Black G600K 0-77914-00305-2
Assorted 02305 0-77914-02305-0

List Price: US $1.35/Can. $2.05

Color Model No. UPC
Chrome G2K 0-77914-00300-7

List Price: US $3.50/Can. $5.32

Color Model No. UPC
Black 40000 0-77914-40000-4
Assorted 05208 0-77914-05208-1

List Price: US $3.50/Can. $5.32

Color Model No. UPC
Black 40000M-BLK 0-77914-03462-9
Basic 40000M-3C 0-77914-03499-5

List Price: US $3.99/Can. $6.06

Color Model No. UPC
Nickel G27W 0-77914-05033-9
Nickel 0-77914-03716-3

List Price: US $9.39/Can. $14.26

PENCIL SHARPENERS
Electric Pencil Sharpener

Hardened steel cutting blades
Contemporary design
Easy to remove shavings tray
Safety feature prohibits operation when 
blades are exposed
UL and CSA approved
Package Size:

5.5” x 7.63” x 2.75”

Battery Powered Pencil Sharpener
Uses 4 “AA” batteries
Hardened steel cutting blades
Contemporary design
Easy to remove shavings tray
Safety feature prohibits operation when 
blades are exposed
Package Size:

4.5” x 6.13” x 2.63”

Color Model No. UPC
Black 02697 0-77914-02697-6
Putty 02698 0-77914-02698-3

List Price: US $14.95/Can. $22.71

Color Model No. UPC
Black 02695 0-77914-02695-2
Putty 02696 0-77914-02696-9

List Price: US $24.95/Can. $37.90



HOLE PUNCHES
One Hole Paper Punch

Easy squeeze lever action
Punches 1/4” holes
Durable chrome finish
Attached chip tray
Package Size:

7.0” x .75” x 3.63”

2-Hole, 30 Sheet, Adjustable Paper Punch
Punches 30 sheets of 16 lb. bond paper
High leverage action for easy operation
Durable finish
Removable chip tray
Package Size:

3.11” x 6.21” x 4.49”

3-Hole, 12 Sheet, Adjustable Paper Punch
Adjustable punch head positioning
Punches 12 sheets of 16 lb. bond paper
High leverage action for easy operation
Durable finish
Removable chip tray
Package Size:

1.94” x 11.77” x 2.77”

3 Hole, 160 Sheet, Adjustable Heavy Duty Paper Punch
Punches 160 sheets of 16 lb. bond paper
Adjustable to punch 2 or 3 9/32” holes
Heavy steel construction
Removable chip tray
Replacement punch heads and disks available
Package Size:

6.0” x 13.75” x 15.0”

8

Color Model No. UPC
Black HP2-Black 0-77914-00779-1

List Price: US $18.95/Can. $28.79

Color Model No. UPC
Black HP3A-Black 0-77914-00778-4

List Price: US $17.95/Can. $27.27

Color Model No. UPC
Black 03200 0-77914-03200-7

List Price: US $169.00/Can. $256.71

Color Model No. UPC
Chrome HP1K 0-77914-01503-1

List Price: US $1.59/Can. $2.42



GLUE GUNS
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Color Model No. UPC
Black GR15 0-45731-13232-3

List Price: US $8.98/Can. $13.64

Color Model UPC
Yellow GR20 0-45731-13230-9

List Price: US $11.98/Can. $18.19

Color Model No. UPC
Black GR90C 0-45731-05896-8

List Price: US $27.95/Can. $42.46

Color Model No. UPC
Black GR25 0-45731-13231-6

List Price: US $14.98/Can. $22.75

Color Model No. UPC
Yellow GR10 0-45731-13229-3

List Price: US $5.98/Can. $9.08

Glue Sticks
Stanley provides a full line of glue sticks
Ideal for arts, crafts and everyday home repair

List Price
Item No. Glue Type Pack Qty. Package Size US$/Can.$ UPC
GS10DT Dual temp – 4”mini 24 3.94” x .63” x 4.13” $4.50/$6.84 0-45731-13140-1
GS15DT Dual temp – 4” 6 3.00” x 0.50” x 4.13” $1.49/$2.26 0-45731-13149-4
GS20DT Dual temp – 4” 24 4.63” x 0.94” x 4.13” $5.99/$9.10 0-45731-13141-8
GS040 All purpose – 4”mini 12 0.95” x 7.00” x 2.75 $2.75/$4.18 0-45731-06366-5
GS230 All purpose – 4” 6 0.95” x 7.00” x 2.75” $2.50/$3.80 0-45731-02812-1

Professional Cord Free Glue Gun
Works with or without a cord
Provides 12 minutes of cord-free gluing
Heats up quickly
Uses dual temperature or hot melt glue
Package size:

11.75” x 7.68” x 2.0”

Heavy Duty Dual Melt Glue Gun
Sleek ergonomic design
Built-in stand
Hi/Low temperature switch
Uses dual-temperature glue
Package size:

10.75” x 7.0”x 2.25”

Heavy Duty Hot Melt Glue Gun
Sleek ergonomic design
Built-in stand
Uses standard hot melt or dual temperature glue
Package size:

10.75” x 7.0” x 2.25”

Mini Dual Melt Glue Gun
Sleek ergonomic design
Hi/Low temperature switch
Built-in stand 
Uses mini dual temperature glue
Package size:

8.75” x 5.25” x 1.75

Mini Hot Melt Glue Gun
Sleek ergonomic design
Built-in stand
Uses mini hot melt or dual temperature glue 
Package size:

8.13” x 5.0” x 1.75”
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Color Model No. UPC
Chrome TR100 0-45731-13146-3

Price List: US $29.35/Can. $44.58

Color Model No. UPC
Chrome TR45 0-45731-13147-0

List Price: US $16.75/Can. $25.44

Color Model No. UPC
Gray TRE500 0-45731-13167-8

List Price: US $46.15/Can. $70.10

Heavy Duty Stanley Sharpshooter™ Staples
List Price

Item No. Leg Length Box Qty. Package Size US$/Can.$ UPC
TRA704 1/4” 1,000 2.75” x 4.38” x 0.50 $2.65/$4.03 0-45731-02058-3
TRA705 5/16” 1,000 3.13” x 4.38” x 0.50 $2.89/$4.39 0-45731-02059-0
TRA706 3/8” 1,000 3.44” x 4.38” x 0.50 $3.25/$4.94 0-45731-02060-6
TRA708 1/2” 1,000 3.75” x 2.75” x 0.56 $3.75/$5.70 0-45731-02061-3
TRA709 9/16” 1,000 3.75” x 2.75” x 0.63 $3.89/$5.91 0-45731-02062-0

Light Duty Staples
List Price

Item No. Leg Length Box Qty. Package Size US$/Can.$ UPC
TRA204 1/4” 1,000 2.50” x 2.75” x 0.50 $2.79/$4.24 0-45731-13151-7
TRA205 5/16” 1,000 2.50” x 2.75” x 0.50 $2.79/$4.24 0-45731-02063-7

Electric Sharpshooter™ Stapler/Nailer
Electric stapler and nailer
Dual power capability
All metal driving channel
Flush nose design
Contoured grip
Drives 1/4” to 9/16” Stanley Sharpshooter™ or 
Arrow® T-50® staples
Uses 1/2” and 5/8” brad nails
Package Size:

10.12” x 11.0” x 2.0”

Light Duty Sharpshooter™ Tacker
All purpose light duty tacker
Lightweight tool
Handle lock for storage
Designed with a quick jam-clear mechanism 
Chrome plated steel construction
Uses 1/4” and 5/16” light duty staples
Package size:

1.75” x 6.0” x 7.0”

STAPLING TACKERS
Heavy Duty Sharpshooter™  Tacker

All purpose heavy duty Tacker
Anti-jam™ design
Patented easy squeeze handle
Attached staple pusher
Uses 1/4” – 9/16” Stanley Sharpshooter™ or 
Arrow® T-50® staples
Package size:

9.12” x 7.50” x 1.25”



STANLEY HAND TOOLS

11

Plastic Retractable Utility knife
Retractable blade
For use on light duty cutting jobs
Packaged with 11-921 blades
Package size:

1.0” x 3.0” x 8.50”

Color Model No. UPC
Yellow 10-065 0-76174-10065-5

List Price: US $3.50/Can. $5.32

Self retracting Utility knife
Spring loaded retractable blade
Round point blade
Designed to reduce injury and damage
Uses 11-987 utility blades
Package size:

1.0” x 8.50” x 3.0”

Color Model No. UPC
Red 10-189C 0-76174-10189-8

List Price: US $8.25/Can. $12.53

Quick Change Utility Knife
Retractable blade
Front loading design
Built in twine cutter
Packaged with 11-921 heavy duty blades
Package size:

1.0” x 8.50” x 3.0”

Color Model No. UPC
Gray 10-499 0-76174-10499-8

List Price: US $8.25/Can. $12.53

Quick Point Pocket Knife
Manufactured from reinforced plastic
Designed with a pocket clip
Uses 11-300 blades
Package size:

8.5” X 2.75” X 0.75”

Color Model No. UPC
Gray 10-150 0-76174-10150-8

List Price: US $3.95/Can. $6.00

Key Chain Knife
Retractable pocket knife
Attaches to key chain
11-031 blade stored in handle
Compact design
Package size:

4.75” x 2.25” x 0.50”

Color Model No. UPC
Gray 10-039 0-76174-10039-6

List Price: US $4.65/Can. $7.06

Utility Knife
Retractable blade
Three blade positions
Lightweight die cast design
Blade storage in the handle
Packaged with 11-921 heavy duty blades
Package size:

1.0” X 8.5” X 3.0”

Color Model No. UPC
Gray 10-099 0-76174-10099-0

List Price: US $5.75/Can. $8.73

Snap-Off Knife
Standard snap-off knife
Made from strong, durable ABS plastic with
stainless steel barrel.
Ergonomically designed for better comfort and
control in use.
Packaged with one spare 18mm blade
Package size:

.22” X .25” X 1.70”

Color Model No. UPC
Yellow 10-280 0-76174-10280-2

List Price: US $7.85 /Can. $10.20

Dynagrip™ Snap-Off Cartridge Knife
Features a blade cartridge which rapidly and 
automatically slides new blade into position in
a single moment.
Packaged with 4 spare blades
Package size:

.42” x 11.00” x 1.70”

Color Model No. UPC
Yellow 10-480 0-76174-10480-6

List Price: US $14.20 /Can. $18.46

Razor Blade Scraper 
Perfect as a paint scraper
Uses single edge razor blades
Package size:

0.50” x 2.50” x 8.25”

Color Model No. UPC
Chrome 28-500 0-76174-28500-0

List Price: US $3.50/Can. $5.32 

Blade Dispenser
Wall dispenser
Contains 100 utility knife blades
Package size:

1.13” x 7.50” x 3.75

Color Model No. UPC
Black 11-921A 0-76174-11992-3

List Price: US $18.95/Can. $28.79
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12’ Lever Lock Rule
12’ x 1/2” wide blade
Power return with automatic lock
Attached belt clip
Package size:

1.0”x 5.88”x 2.88”

Color Model No. UPC
Black 30-537 0-76174-30537-1

List Price: US $10.50/Can. $15.95

16’ Leverlock Rule
16’ x 3/4” wide blade
Power return with automatic bottom lock
Attached belt clip
Package size:

1.25” x 6.88” x 4.50”

Color Model No. UPC
Black 30-516 0-76174-30516-6

List Price: US $16.95/Can. $25.75

25’ Tape Rule
25’ x 1” wide blade blade
7’ standout
Polymer coated blade for long life
Package size:

6.38” x 6.88” x 4.88”

Color Model No.  UPC
Yellow 30-455 0-76174-30455-8

List Price: US $17.26/Can. $26.22     

25’ Powerlock Rule
25’ x 1” wide blade
Power return
Attached belt clip
Package size:

1.50” x 7.88” x 4.88”

Color Model No. UPC
Silver 33-425 0-76174-33425-8

List Price: US $30.00/Can. $45.57

Quick Point Snap-Off Blades
13 cutting points
Three blades per package 
Each blade is 3-1/2” 
Package size:

0.25” x 5.88” x 1.88”

Material Model No. UPC
Steel 11-300 0-76174-11300-6

List Price: US $2.75/Can. $4.18

Single Edge Razor Blades
High carbon steel blades
Package size:

0.50” x 2.50” x 8.25”

Material Model No. UPC
Steel 28-510 0-76174-28510-9

List Price: US $2.95/ Can. $4.48

6’ Tape Rule
6’ Push-pull tape rule
Package size:

0.88” x 5.88” x 2.88”

Color Model No. UPC
Black 30-506 0-76174-30506-7

List Price: US $6.20/Can. $9.42

12’ Tape Rule
12’ x 1/2” wide blade
7’ standout
Polymer coated blade for long life
Package size:

6.25”x 3.25”x 3.13”

Color Model No. UPC
Yellow 30-485 0-76174-30485-5

List Price: US $7.63/Can. $11.59

Utility Knife Blade
Manufactured from tough carbon steel
Packaged 5 per card 
Package size:

0.25 x 5.88” x 1.88”

Material Model No. UPC
Steel 11-921 0-76174-11921-3

List Price: US $1.89/Can. $2.87

Round point utility blade
Manufactured from tough carbon steel
Fits Stanley knives 10-499, 10-099, and 10-065
Package size:

5.88” x 1.88” x 0.25”

Material Model No. UPC
Steel 11-987 0-76174-11987-9

List Price: US $1.89/Can. $2.87

18MM Quick-Point Blade™
Replacement blade with 8 cutting points
Fits Stanley 10-280
Packaged 3 blades per card 
Package size:

.06 x .02” x .75”

Material Model No. UPC
Steel 11-301 0-76174-11301-3

List Price: US $2.75 /Can. $3.57

Mighty-Knife® Blade
High carbon steel blade
Fits Stanley 10-039
Packaged 3 blades per card 
Package size:

.5 x .25” x 3.19”

Material Model No. UPC
Steel 11-031 0-76174-11031-9

List Price: US $2.95 /Can. $3.83

10’ Powerlock® Rule
10’ x 1/2” wide blade
Mylar coated blade for added durability
Positive blade lock.
Graduation 16ths of an inch. Attached belt clip
Package size:

1.50” x 7.88” x 4.88”

Color Model No. UPC
Silver 33-210 0-76174-33210-0

List Price: US $00.00/Can. $00.00

25’ Leverlock Rule
25’ x 1” wide blade
Power return with automatic bottom lock
for easy operation
Attached belt clip
Package size:

1.02” x 4.58” x 2.0”

Color Model No. UPC
Yellow 30-825 0-76174-30825-9

List Price: US $23.76/Can. $30.88
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50’ Long Tape
50’ x 3/8” long lasting white blade
1/8” graduations
Smooth easy rewinding action
Package size:

0.75” x 6.88” x 5.88

Color Model No. UPC
Yellow 34-103 0-76174-34103-4

List Price: US $17.50/Can. $27.27

Powerlock Keytape Rule
Combination rule and key ring
3’ blade with positive lock feature
Package size:

1.50” x 5.88” x 2.88”

Color Model No. UPC
Silver 39-130 0-76174-39130-5

List Price: US $8.79/Can. $13.35 

Screwdriver Set
Four piece screwdriver set
6” standard, 3” cabinet
1 pt Phillips, 2 pt Philips
Package size:

1.0” x 5.50” x 12.0”

Color Model No. UPC
Yel/Blk 64-454 0-76174-64454-8

List Price: US $7.75/Can. $11.77

Hammer
Fiberglass handle
Designed for strength and balance
Tempered face reduces chipping
Contoured vinyl grip
Package size:

1.0” x 13.50” x 6.0”

Color Model No. UPC
Blk/Yel 51-110 0-76174-51110-9

List Price: US $28.50/Can. $43.29

Open End Wrench Set
Five open end wrenches
Rust resistant polished chrome finish
Handy clip for easy carrying and storage
Package size:

1.75” x 10.50” x 3.50”

Color Model No. UPC
Chrome 87-290 0-76174-87290-3

List Price: US $23.50/Can. $35.70

Three Piece Plier Set
Convenient all in one plier set 
Manufactured from precision machined 
tempered steel
Bonded grip for comfort
Contains 6” slip joint plier, 6” Long nose 
plier and 6” diagonal plier
Package size:

0.63” x 9.0” x 7.25”

Color Model No. UPC
Chrome 84-103 0-76174-84103-9

List Price: US $22.95/Can. $34.86

lip Joint Pliers
Manufactured from tempered steel
Milled jaws for secure holding
Rust resistant polished chrome finish
Comfortable bonded vinyl grip
Package size:

0.63” x 10.50” x 3.50”

Color Model No. UPC
Chrome/Red 84-107 0-76174-84107-7

List Price: US $8.95/Can. $13.60

Long Nose Pliers
Manufactured from strong tempered alloy steel 
Tapered jaws for working in tight places
Side cutting feature
Cuts most types of wire
Precision balanced
Bonded vinyl grip for comfort
Package size:

0.63” x 9.0” x 3.0”

Color Model No. UPC
Chrome 84-121 0-76174-84121-3

List Price: US $7.95/Can. $12.08

Home and Office Toolkit
Handy kit ideal for home or office
Contains hammer, phillips head and 
standard screwdrivers
Skip joint pliers, adjustable wrench and 
8 foot rule
Handy black zipper pouch
Package size:

6.63” x 12.75” x 2.0”

Color Model No. UPC
Black 92-680 0-76174-92680-4

List Price: US $49.95/Can. $75.88

Mini Tool Kit
Handy kit ideal for home or office
Contains flat nose pliers, 6 piece 
precision screwdriver set,
cutting plier and 4” nipper pliers
Water resistant storage case
Package size:

1.38” x 7.8” x 5.0”

Color Model No. UPC
Black 92-682 0-76174-92682-8

List Price: US $29.95/Can. $45.49

Precision Screwdriver Set
Six piece set of precision screwdrivers 
Swivel-head handles
Bright plated shafts fluted for grip
Manufactured from hardened steel
Designed to resist corrosion
Plastic storage case included
Package size:

0.88” x 5.25” x 3.25”

Color Model No. UPC
Clear 66-039 0-76174-66093-5

List Price: US $10.97/Can. $16.66

100’ Long Tape
100’ x 3/8” white blade
1/8” graduations
Smooth rewinding action
Package size:

1.0” x 7.88” x 6.88”

Color Model No. UPC
Yellow 34-106 0-76174-34106-5

List Price: US $26.25/Can. $39.87
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STAPLE REFRENCE CHART
Stapler Model Stanley Bostitch Staple
B2000 SBSK-1
B2100 SBS191/4CP
B3000 SBS191/4CP-50M
B3100 SBS-3SW
B440
B400
B2200
B660
B600
B650
B515
626
606
42100
42110
SSP-99
B440LR
B440SB
02210
02011
B8 SB10
B8R STCR21151/4

STCRP21151/4
B8E SB10
B8HDP STCR21151/4

STCRP21151/4
STCR21153/8

03201 SB351/4-1M
SB351/4-5M
SB353/8-1M
SB353/8-5M

B310HDS SB351/4-1M
SB351/4-5M
SB353/8-1M
SB353/8-5M
SB351/2-1M
SB351/2-5M
SB355/8-1M
SB355/8-5M

00540 SB351/4-1M
SB351/4-5M
SB353/8-1M
SB353/8-5M
SB351/2-1M
SB351/2-5M
SB355/8-1M
SB355/8-5M
SB3513/16HC-1M
SB3515/16HC-1M

100CSP 50SK
10K 10SK
P3-CHROME SP191/4

TERMS & CONDITION OF SALE

Terms & Condition of Sale; All prices in this
price list are F.O.B nearest Shipping point. Cash
discount of 1% 10 - Net 30.

Credit rating or satisfactory business references
are required. Otherwise, remittance should
accompany order or there should be inclusion of
authorization for C.O.D. shipment.

The right to edit issued price information in the
event of clerical or typographical errors is
reserved. The prices listed herein are subject to
change without notice. All orders will be billed in
accordance with prevailing prices at the time of
shipment.

Shipments: All orders are checked before
shipping and utmost care is used in packing to
avoid damage in transit. Our responsibility for
safe arrival in good condition of all shipments
is limited to F.O.B. shipping point. Carriers are
responsible thereafter for damage in transit.
Claims for damage or shortages should be
reported immediately after receipt of merchandise.

Parcel Post: All parcel post shipments will be
insured against loss or damage unless 
otherwise indicated on the customer’s order.

Routing: Unless specific routing is given, we will
use our judgement in routing all shipments.

Return Merchandise: Merchandise will not be
accepted for credit unless written authorization
has been granted. There will be a 15% restocking
charge (unless company error).

Minimum Order: $250.00 Net

Minimum Shipments: Case lot quantity only.

Prepaid Freight: $500.00 Net

All orders will ship in inner pack/minimum
order quantity only. Orders for less than inner
pack/minimum order quantity will be increased
to the specified quantity.

Stanley Bostitch Inc.
Route 2 East Greenwich, RI 02818

(401) 884-2500  /  Fax:1-800-842-9360
Call Toll Free: 1-800-343-9329
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